FOOD MENU

Breakfast Burger $10.90

Fresh Bakery Bun Toasted With Rasher Bacon, Fried EZg,
Hash Brown, Onion & Smokey BBQ Sauce.

Bacon & Egg Muffin $8.90
English Muffin With Bacon, Fried Egg & Cheese.
Breakfast Wrap $10.90

2 Bacon Rashers On A Tortilla Wrap With Two Fried EgZgs,
Spinach, Cheese & Aioli Sauce, Toasted.

Eggs Benedict $14.90
Poached Eggs On English Muffins With Bacon &

Hollandaise Sauce.

Eggs Cooked Your Way On Toast $12.90

(Fried, Poached Or Scrambled) Served On 1 Inch Toast
With A Hash Brown & Grilled Tomato.

Avocado On Toast $10.90

Smashed Avocado, Crumbled Feta & A Slice Of Lemon
Served On 1 Inch Toast.

Ham & Cheese Croissant $5.90

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant $6.90
EXTRAS

Avocado $4.00 Bacon (2 Rashers) $5.00

Egg (Poached/Fried) $2.00 Gluten Free Bread $3.00

Ham $5.00 Hash Brown $3.00

Mushrooms $4.00 Spinach (Cooked/Fresh) $2.00

Sauce $2.00 Slice Of Toast $2.00



BURGERS

Angus Burger

Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles,

Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce.
Deluxe Angus Burger

Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Cheese,

Pickles, Egg, Bacon & Smokey BBQ Sauce.

Brisket Burger

Beef Brisket With Creamy Coleslaw, Topped With Onion
Rings & Smokey BBQ Sauce.

Chicken Burger

Chicken Thigh Fillet, Bacon, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion & Aiol..

Southern Fried Barra Burger

Barramundi Fillet, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles,
Red Onion & Tartare Sauce.

Veggie Burger
Homemade Mushroom & Beetroot Pattie, Cooked
Spinach, Onion & Chefs’ Special Aioli Sauce.

Classic Hot Dog

Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus
Sausage & Sauce Of Your Choice.

Gourmet Hot Dog

Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus
Sausage Topped With Onion, Bacon, Cheese &
Sauce Of Your Choice.

Veggie Hot Dog

Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 10 Inch Vegetarian Hot Dog,

Cheese, Onion & Sauce Of Your Choice.

$9.90

$12.90

$12.90

$11.90

$10.90

$10.90

$9.90

$13.90

$12.90



Regular Chips
Large Chips
Onion Rings
Hash Brown

LOADED FRIES

Super Cheesy Fries (450g) - Large
Melted Cheese.

Bacon & Cheese Loaded Fries (450g) - Large

Crispy Diced Bacon, Melted Cheese & Hollandaise Sauce.

Brisket Loaded Fries (450g) - Large

Melted Cheese, Pulled Beef Brisket, Smoky BBQ Sauce &

Aioli.

GRAB & GO

Banana Bread (Toasted Extra $1.00)
Cake Of The Week (Slice)

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant
Sweet Muffin Of The Week

Chicken, Cheese & Aioli Toastie (*1 Inch Toast)
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie (*)
Avocado, Chicken, Cheese & Aioli Toastie (*)

Yoghurt & Muesli
Yoghurt, Muesli & Mixed Berries.

$4.90
$6.90
$6.90
$3.00

$10.90
$10.90

$13.90

$4.90
$5.90
$5.90
$6.90
$4.90

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$4.90



(White Or Wholemeal)
Cheese & Salad Sandwich

Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion,

Beetroot & Aioli.

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion & Aioli.

Egg & Lettuce Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Ham Salad Sandwich

Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion & Aiol.

Chicken Salad Wrap

Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion & Aioli.

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Chicken, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Lettuce, EEg &
Caesar Dressing.

Ham Salad Wrap

Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato,
Red Onion & Aioli.

$5.90

$6.90

$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$6.90

$7.90

$8.90

$7.90



Latte

Short Black
Long Black

Non-Coffee

Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Tea

Black Tea
Chai Tea
Chamomile

Green Tea
Pot Of Tea For 2

Extra Shot
Syrups

Small

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Small

$4.50
$4.50

Small

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.90

Medium

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Medium

$5.00
$5.00

Medium

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

DRINKS MENU
 HOT DRINKS _

Coffee

Affogato
Cappuccino
Flat White

Large

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Large

$6.00
$6.00

Large

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$1.00
$1.00



COLD DRINKS

Iced Drinks

Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai

Iced Mocha
Iced Latte

Iced Long Black

Milkshakes

Chocolate
Coffee
Lime
Strawberry
Vanilla

Thickshakes

Chocolate
Coffee
Lime
Strawberry
Vanilla

Extra Shot
Syrups

$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$5.90

$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90

$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90

$1.00
$1.00
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