FOOD MENU

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burger Fresh Bakery Bun Toasted With Rasher Bacon, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Onion & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$10.90
Bacon & Egg Muffin English Muffin With Bacon, Fried Egg & Cheese.	\$8.90
Breakfast Wrap 2 Bacon Rashers On A Tortilla Wrap With Two Fried Eggs, Spinach, Cheese & Aioli Sauce, Toasted.	\$10.90
Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs On English Muffins With Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce.	\$14.90
Eggs Cooked Your Way On Toast (Fried, Poached Or Scrambled) Served On 1 Inch Toast With A Hash Brown & Grilled Tomato.	\$12.90
Avocado On Toast Smashed Avocado, Crumbled Feta & A Slice Of Lemon Served On 1 Inch Toast.	\$10.90
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.90
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant	\$6.90

EXTRAS

Avocado	\$4.00	Bacon (2 Rashers)	\$5.00
Egg (Poached/Fried)	\$2.00	Gluten Free Bread	\$3.00
Ham	\$5.00	Hash Brown	\$3.00
Mushrooms	\$4.00	Spinach (Cooked/Fresh)	\$2.00
Sauce	\$2.00	Slice Of Toast	\$2.00

BURGERS

Angus Burger Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$9.90
Deluxe Angus Burger Angus Pattie, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Cheese, Pickles, Egg, Bacon & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$12.90
Brisket Burger Beef Brisket With Creamy Coleslaw, Topped With Onion Rings & Smokey BBQ Sauce.	\$12.90
Chicken Burger Chicken Thigh Fillet, Bacon, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$11.90
Southern Fried Barra Burger Barramundi Fillet, Fresh Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Red Onion & Tartare Sauce.	\$10.90
Veggie Burger Homemade Mushroom & Beetroot Pattie, Cooked Spinach, Onion & Chefs' Special Aioli Sauce.	\$10.90
HOT DOGS	
Classic Hot Dog Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus Sausage & Sauce Of Your Choice.	\$9.90
Gourmet Hot Dog Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 12 Inch Cheese Brat Haus Sausage Topped With Onion, Bacon, Cheese & Sauce Of Your Choice.	\$13.90
Veggie Hot Dog Toasted Hot Dog Bun With A 10 Inch Vegetarian Hot Dog, Cheese, Onion & Sauce Of Your Choice.	\$12.90

SIDES

Regular Chips	\$4.90
Large Chips	\$6.90
Onion Rings	\$6.90
Hash Brown	\$3.00
LOADED FRIES	
Super Cheesy Fries (450g) - Large Melted Cheese.	\$10.90
Bacon & Cheese Loaded Fries (450g) - Large Crispy Diced Bacon, Melted Cheese & Hollandaise Sauce.	\$10.90
Brisket Loaded Fries (450g) - Large Melted Cheese, Pulled Beef Brisket, Smoky BBQ Sauce & Aioli.	\$13.90
GRAB & GO	
Banana Bread (Toasted Extra \$1.00)	\$4.90
Cake Of The Week (Slice)	\$5.90
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.90
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant	\$6.90
Sweet Muffin Of The Week	\$4.90
Chicken, Cheese & Aioli Toastie (*1 Inch Toast) Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie (*) Avocado, Chicken, Cheese & Aioli Toastie (*)	\$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50
Yoghurt & Muesli Yoghurt, Muesli & Mixed Berries.	\$4.90

SANDWICHES

(Wh	ite	Or	Who	lemea	1)
		7.0			•

A STATE AND STATE OF THE THE TWO AND STATE OF THE STATE O	
Cheese & Salad Sandwich Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Beetroot & Aioli.	\$5.90
Chicken Salad Sandwich Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$6.90
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$5.90
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$5.90
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$5.90
Ham Salad Sandwich Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$6.90
WRAPS	
Chicken Salad Wrap Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.	\$7.90
Chicken Caesar Wrap Chicken, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Lettuce, Egg & Caesar Dressing.	\$8.90
Ham Salad Wrap	\$7.90

Ham, Lettuce, Carrot, Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion & Aioli.

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

Coffee	Small	Medium	Large
Affogato	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Short Black	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Long Black	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Non-Coffee	Small	Medium	Large
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Tea	Small	Medium	Large
Black Tea	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chai Tea	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chamomile	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Green Tea	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
Pot Of Tea For 2	\$5.90		

EXTRAS

Extra Shot	\$1.00
Syrups	\$1.00

COLD DRINKS

Iced Drinks

Iced Chocolate	\$6.90
Iced Chai	\$6.90
Iced Mocha	\$6.90
Iced Latte	\$6.90
Iced Long Black	\$5.90

Milkshakes

Chocolate	\$5.90
Coffee	\$5.90
Lime	\$5.90
Strawberry	\$5.90
Vanilla	\$5.90

Thickshakes

\$6.90
\$6.90
\$6.90
\$6.90
\$6.90

EXTRAS

Extra Shot	\$1.00
Syrups	\$1.00